Kop av tjénster

Bokf.datum
30.4.2019
28.2.2019
10.6.2019
5.7.2019
23.9.2019
7.10.2019
15.11.2019
21.11.2019
10.6.2019
20.6.2019
5.7.2019
22.7.2019
31.12.2019
15.1.2020
10.6.2019
5.7.2019
14.11.2019
30.11.2019
31.12.20189
23.5.2019
2.8.2019
26.9.2019
4.5.2020
4.5.2020
4.5.2020
13.5.2020

Verifikationsnr
19-109292
19-103475
19-111351
19-113221
19-118252
19-119961
19-122596
19-123120
19-111351
19-111791
19-113221
19-113953
19-126537
20-100471
19-111351
19-113221
19-123110
19-124668
19-126686
19-111223
19-116238
19-119153
20-108761
20-108761
20-108938
20-109079

Konto

43410 ICT-tjanster

43490 Experttjanster

43950 Gravningstjanster

43950 Gravningstjanster

43950 Gravningstjanster

43950 Gravningstjanster

43950 Gravningstjanster

43950 Gravningstjanster

43955 Transporttjanster

43955 Transporttjanster

43955 Transporttjanster

43955 Transporttjanster

43955 Transporttjanster

43955 Transporttjdnster

43990 Ovriga bygg- och underh.arbete
43990 Ovriga bygg- och underh.arbete
43990 Ovriga bygg- och underh.arbete
43990 Ovriga bygg- och underh.arbete
43990 Ovriga bygg- och underh.arbete
44230 Varutransporter, frakter

44230 Varutransporter, frakter

44230 Varutransporter, frakter

43990 Ovriga bygg- och underh.arbete
43990 Ovriga bygg- och underh.arbete
46190 Ovrigt Material

43955 Transporttjdnster

Leverantér/kund

ALANDIA MAP

ALANDS LANDSKAPSREGERINGE/AL.MILIO-OCH HALSOSKYDD.

KARLSSONS SCHAKT & TRANSPORT A
KARLSSONS SCHAKT & TRANSPORT A
KARLSSONS SCHAKT & TRANSPORT A
KARLSSONS SCHAKT & TRANSPORT A
F:MA KIM WAHLSBERG

KARLSSONS SCHAKT & TRANSPORT A
KARLSSONS SCHAKT & TRANSPORT A
KARLSSONS GRAV AB

KARLSSONS SCHAKT & TRANSPORT A
KARLSSONS GRAV AB
VARGGROPENS SAND

RAFAELS AB

KARLSSONS SCHAKT & TRANSPORT A
KARLSSONS SCHAKT & TRANSPORT A
HEBO-ROR AB

HOLMBERGS

ULFSBY GARD/GUSTAFSSON DICK
AHLSELL ALAND AB

TRANSMAR/ RENHALLNINGEN
ALAND POST AB

CB KONSTRUKTION AB

CB KONSTRUKTION AB
MARIEHAMNS PARTI AB
VARGGROPENS SAND

Text

Faktura 206587
Faktura 201358
Faktura 209218
Faktura 211311
Faktura 216878
Faktura 217875
Faktura 221548
Faktura 221640
Faktura 209218
Faktura 210163
Faktura 211311
Faktura 212380
Faktura 225976
Faktura 226263
Faktura 209218
Faktura 211311
Faktura 221265
Faktura 222961
Faktura 226228
Faktura 208003
Faktura 214622
Faktura 216917
Faktura 234518
Faktura 234518
Faktura 234344
Faktura 235656

Belopp
728,47
130,00
11 828,75
13 518,75
225,00
495,00
468,00
1244,50
5519,70
162,00

6 626,40
135,00
1485,00
225,00
931,00
532,00
208,00
70,32

7 580,00
600,00
29,00
26,00
1218,00
1412,00
115,94
200,00

55 713,83



